
GAME RELEASE/

DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS TIME

Fri, Nov 18 JV 1st Consumnes Oaks @ Consumnes Oaks 4:30 / 6:30 OYO

Mon. Nov 22 JV 1st Rio Linda @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Fri, Nov 25 JV 1st Center @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:00 TBA

Wed Nov.30 JV 1st Florin @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:00

Fri, Dec 2 JV 1st El Dorado @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Wed. Dec. 7 JV 1st Hiram Johnson @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Fri. Dec 9 JV 1st Rosemont @ Rosemont 5:00 / 7:00 3:15 / 3:30

Tues. Dec 13 JV 1st *River City @ *River City 4:30 / 6:00 2:45 / 3:00

Thurs. Dec 15 *McClatchy @ *McClatchy 3:00 / 4:30 1:30 / 1:45

Tues. Jan 3 JV 1st *Kennedy @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Thurs. Jan 5 JV 1st *Grant @ *Grant 4:30 / 6:00 2:45 / 3:00

Tues. Jan 10 JV 1st *Laguna Creek @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Thurs. Jan 12 BYE @ BYE

Tues. Jan 17 JV 1st *Burbank @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Thurs. Jan 19 JV 1st *River City @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Tues. Jan 24 JV 1st *McClatchy @ MACRES STADIUM 3:00 / 4:30

Thurs. Jan 26 JV 1st *Kennedy @ *Kennedy 4:30 / 6:00 2:45 / 3:00

Tues. Jan 31 JV 1st *Grant @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Thurs. Feb 2 JV 1st *Laguna Creek @ *Laguna Creek (CRC) 4:30 / 6:00 2:45 / 3:00

Tues. Feb 7 *BYE @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:00

Thurs. Feb 9 JV 1st *Burbank @ *Burbank 4:30 / 6:00 2:45 / 3:00

Feb 14, 16, 18, 21-23 Section Playoffs @ TBA TBA

Feb 28, Mar 2, 4 NOR CAL Finals @ TBA TBA

Head Varsity Coach: Arun Sandhu Principal:  Lara Ricks

Varsity Assistant:

Head JV Coach:  Athletic Director:  David Coronado

Athletic Trainer: Brett Hinton Colors:  Green, Gold & Black

Mascot:  Mustang

MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS

"Home of the MUSTANGS"
8661 Power Inn Road

Elk Grove, CA 95624

*METROPOLITAN LEAGUE

(916) 688-0070, fax (916) 688-0057
Athletic Office - room HF 1

www.mthsmustangs.com

2022-2023 VARSITY & JV MEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE
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